3rd All African Games and Youth Olympic Games Qualification Regatta

Race

13

14

Start
Time
09:30

09:40

Algiers 18-28 July 2018

Results for Day 2 morning session Friday 20th July

Event

JM1x

JM1X

Number

1

1

Round

Semi-final 1

Semi-final 2

Rank

1
2
3
4
5
6

a U, WN -

Lane

4

A= U1 WN

AR NP WU

Country

EGY
ALG
NGR
SEN
SubD
MAW

ZIM
TUN
MAR
ANG
BEN
Clv

Time

07:40.84
07:52.38
08:18.16
09:20.73
10:16.83
12:05.15

07:23.02
07:27.18
08:10.51
08:30.74
08:35.85
08:45.52

Difference

00:11.54
00:37.32
01:39.89
02:35.99
04:24.31

00:04.16
00:47.49
01:07.72
01:12.83
01:22.50

Split

00:11.54
00:25.78
01:02.57
00:56.10
01:48.32

00:04.16
00:43.33
00:20.23
00:05.11
00:09.67



