

**3rd All African Games and Youth Olympic Games Qualification Regatta**  
**Algiers 18-28 July 2018**  
**Results for Day 2 morning session Friday 20th July**

<b>Race</b>	<b>Start Time</b>	<b>Event</b>	<b>Number</b>	<b>Round</b>	<b>Rank</b>	<b>Lane</b>	<b>Country</b>	<b>Time</b>	<b>Difference</b>	<b>Split</b>
13	09:30	JM1x	1	Semi-final 1	1	4	EGY	07:40.84		
					2	2	ALG	07:52.38	00:11.54	00:11.54
					3	3	NGR	08:18.16	00:37.32	00:25.78
					4	5	SEN	09:20.73	01:39.89	01:02.57
					5	1	SUD	10:16.83	02:35.99	00:56.10
					6	6	MAW	12:05.15	04:24.31	01:48.32
14	09:40	JM1X	1	Semi-final 2	1	5	ZIM	07:23.02		
					2	3	TUN	07:27.18	00:04.16	00:04.16
					3	4	MAR	08:10.51	00:47.49	00:43.33
					4	2	ANG	08:30.74	01:07.72	00:20.23
					5	1	BEN	08:35.85	01:12.83	00:05.11
					6	6	CIV	08:45.52	01:22.50	00:09.67